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Women / XG / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Pho1323
Four Stars

9.125 9.250 9.2509.200 36.825
1 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Van-Khanh Tran1320
CSC - Race Street

9.050 9.225 8.7509.050 36.075
4 3 5 15 2 

2 

Carley Mickel1301
Auburn

9.075 8.675 9.2009.025 35.975
3 9 6 4 3 

3 

Mathilde Cyr1318
CSC - Race Street

8.950 9.150 8.9008.800 35.800
5 5 7 10T 4 

4 

Grace Bost1365
Peninsula

9.100 8.150 9.1509.125 35.525
2 17T 4 5T 5 

5 

Anika Brown1348
Head Over Heels

8.725 8.425 8.6759.150 34.975
7 13 2T 17 6 

6 

Casey McIntyre1307
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.525 8.9508.550 34.875
6 12 9T 9 7 

7 

Cherokee Strand1331
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.825 8.8508.300 34.575
9T 7 16T 13T 8 

8 

Aurora Johnson1329
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 7.800 9.1509.150 34.550
13 22 2T 5T 9 

9 

Isabel Flores1309
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 8.575 8.9008.375 34.500
8 11 12 10T 10 

10 

Kylie Payne1333
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.375 7.750 9.4008.775 34.300
15 23 8 1 11 

11 

Megan Lee1343
Gymtowne

8.525 8.400 9.2507.825 34.000
12 14T 20 2T 12 

12 

Delainy Delagnes1379
San Francisco

8.575 8.400 8.6258.350 33.950
11 14T 13T 18 13 

13 

Selah Henkhaus1314
CSC - Great Oaks

8.025 8.600 9.0008.250 33.875
20 10 18 8 14 

14 

Brianna Cacoilo1306
CSC - Great Oaks

8.325 8.100 8.7008.525 33.650
16 19 11 16 15 

15 

Madison Jine1325
Four Stars

8.425 7.850 8.8758.300 33.450
14 21 16T 12 16 

16 

Stephanie LaQuia1336
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.225 8.175 8.6008.325 33.325
18 16 15 19 17 

17 

Dani Lindeman1324
Four Stars

8.600 8.050 8.8507.725 33.225
9T 20 21 13T 18 

18 

Alexis Munoz1322
Four Stars

8.300 9.125 8.5257.150 33.100
17 6 24 20T 19 

19 

Tinhinan Ouramdane1327
Four Stars

8.175 8.750 9.1507.000 33.075
19 8 25 5T 20 

20 

Sofia Johansen1378
Rohnert Park

7.725 7.650 8.5258.550 32.450
21 24 9T 20T 21 

21 

Katie Lynn1312
CSC - Great Oaks

7.350 8.150 8.4507.600 31.550
23 17T 22 23 22 

22 

Makena Inghram1334
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.700 7.450 8.3507.300 30.800
22 25 23 24 23 

23 

Anna Steinberg1338
Gymtowne

0.000 9.250 8.4757.850 25.575
24T 1T 19 22 24 

24 
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Genevieve Lytle1316
CSC - Race Street

0.000 9.200 0.0008.350 17.550
24T 4 13T 25 25 

25 
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